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84310200 HANSAACTIVEJET Style - Rucni sprcha

EAN: 4057304005084
static.hansa.com/84310200

e Shower e Technika proti usazeninam
e Chrom °
Technical data
Flow properties
Flow-rate at 3 bar (with flow controller) 15.0 l/min
Technical properties
600 kPa
6 bar
Hot water supply max. +65°C
Working pressure 0.5-5 bar
500 kPa
Connection size 61/2 obar
Material Composite
400 kPa
. 4bar
Regulations
EN standard EN 1112 300 kPa
3 bar
200 kPa
2 bar
100 kPa
1 bar
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Q (Umin) 0 6 12 18 24 30
a(is) 0 0.1 0.2 03 0.4 05
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